
ILLUSTRATED PARTS

3/25 TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

ORDER BY PART NUMBER

Moen® 10” Sediment 
Filter Assembly
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ID Kit Number Description
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287569 
287667
287580 
287661
FFIL02
287570

Wall Bracket Kit
Cartridge Hardware Kit 

Housing Cap
10” Housing Canister

Replacement Filter (2 Pack)
Spanner Wrench


